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Name

a MetroFramewaork.Design.dll

a MetroFramewaork.dll

a MetroFramework.Fonts.dll

a Microsoft.Office.Interop.Excel.dll

. Microsoft.Office.Interop.Excel.xml

a Microsoft.SglServer.Connectioninfo.dll
a Microsoft.SqlServer.Dmf.dll

a Microsoft.SqlServer Management.Sdk.Sfc....

a Microsoft.SqlServer.ServiceBrokerEnum.dll
a Microsoft.SqlServer.Smo.dll

a Microsoft.SqlServer.SglEnum.dll

. NewROSReportByMonth.xml

a NewtonsoftJson.dll

. OutputTaxxml

. OutputTaxZxml

% RestaurantPOS513.exe F—
l RestaurantPQ513.exe.config

. RestaurantPO513.pdb

n RestaurantPOS13.vshost.exe

l RestaurantPQ513.vshost.exe.config
. RestaurantPO513.vshost.exe.manifest
. RestaurantPOS513.xml

IR rPOSByKitchenxml

B rPOSKSAXMI

B rPOSLatestxml

B rPOSNewxmi

. rptCreditors.rpt

i rptCreditors.vb

. rptExpenses.rpt

Status

Date modified

7/19/2016 10:14 PM
7/19/2016 10:14 PM
7/19/2016 10:14 PM
4/19/2016 11:34 PM
4/19/2016 11:34 PM
2/14/2010 10:51 AM
6/17/2011 12:42 AM
2/14/2010 10:50 AM
12/9/2010 10:03 AM
2/14/2010 10:46 AM
6/17/2011 12:42 AM
12/24/2020 10:26 PM
1/28/2016 11:52 AM
7/23/2022 8:13 PM
12/16/2022 7:26 PM
8/27/2023 1:37 AM
12/16/2022 5:26 PM
8/27/2023 1:37 AM
12/16/2022 5:23 PM
12/16/2022 8:15 AM
6/9/2022 3:00 PM
8/27/2023 1:37 AM
10/16/2022 7:33 AM
12/17/2022 6:13 AM
10/16/2022 7:32 AM
10/19/2021 7:14 AM
5/24/2021 3:14 PM
12/16/2022 5:26 PM
2/26/2017 1:33 AM

Type

Application extens...
Application extens...
Application extens...
Application extens...

XML File

Application extens...
Application extens...
Application extens...
Application extens...
Application extens...
Application extens...

XML File

Application extens...

XML File
XML File

XML Configuration...

PDB File
Application

XML Configuration...

MANIFEST File
XML File
XML File
XML File
XML File
XML File
RPT File

Visual Basic Sourc...

RPT File

Size
17 KB
345 KB
657 KB
1,514 KB
3,488 KB
150 KB
342 KB
442 KB
46 KB
2,974 KB
1,114 KB
3KB
493 KB
3KB
3KB
42,632 KB
1 KB
9,038 KB
12 KB
1 KB
3KB
87 KB
3KB
4 KB
4 KB
4 KB
10 KB
6 KB
14 KB

look for the file that has an Icon and a name

ending with (exe) as shown belos



SQL Server Configuration

SQL Server Name : Search
Installation Type : Server Installation = Servers
Authentication : Windows Authentication v

SQL Server User Name :

SQL User Password :

] as DB Conneclion Create Blank DB Create Demo DB -x Clise
and Procead and Proceed



@ Bito4



|@ 1 vc_redist.xb4.exe

B 2 Crystal reports SP24 (32 bit runtime) zip

B 3 Crystal reports SP24 (64 bit runtime) zip

Ema Sql server 2008 r2 (64 bit).zip

:.'!1'5 5 .NET Frame Work 4.6.1 NDP461-KB3102436-x86-x64-AllOS-ENU.exe
M6 IDAutomationHC39M.tf

. SQOL Settings.txt e_



SQL Server Setting

SQL Server Corfiguration

SQL Server Name : I\,,qfew o | S,
Installation Type : Server Installation W E:'-:‘ Servers

Authentication : Windows Authentication v
SQL Server User Name :
SQL User Password :

ey P.—.—
_j Teit DB Corraciion @Create Blank DB Create Demo DB "™ Close
and Proceed and Proceed




RestaurantPOS513

It will create the DB and configure the sgl server, Do you want
to proceed?



DB has been created and SOL Server setting has been saved
successfully...
Application will be closed, Please start it again



